TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

07/24/2025

Stop Time

Location

149.065 BUS 065 AM - NES

CONHO065
1 07:383AM BOSTON BRANCH CIR & LITTLE BEND RD - TURN AROUND
2 0741AM HIXSON SPRINGS RD & STANDING ROCK RD
3 07:42 AM 8313 HIXSON SPRINGS RD
4 07:42 AM 8302 HIXSON SPRINGS RD
5 07:46 AM BOULDERS EDGE TRL & SITTON MILLS PL
6 07:50 AM 8136 HIXSON SPRINGS ROAD
7 07:51 AM 7923 HIXSON SPRINGS ROAD
8 07:53AM MILL CREEK ROAD & ROBERTS MILL ROAD
9 07:54 AM 8038 MILL CREEK RD
10 07:58 AM 8044 MOUNTAIN LAUREL TRL - CLUBHOUSE
11 08:02 AM 7867 SAWYER PIKE
12 08:02 AM 7675 SAWYER PIKE
13 08:03 AM 7623 SAWYER PIKE
14 08:04 AM 7428 SAWYER PIKE
15 08:05 AM 7407 SAWYER PIKE
16 08:25 AM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY
149.865 BUS 065 PM - NES
CONHO065
1 03:55PM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY
2 04:03PM TAFT HWY & SIGNAL FARMS LANE
3  04:15PM 7407 SAWYER PIKE
4 04:15PM 7428 SAWYER PIKE
5 04:16 PM 7623 SAWYER PIKE
6 04:16 PM 7675 SAWYER PIKE
7 04:17PM 7867 SAWYER PIKE
8 04:20PM 8044 MOUNTAIN LAUREL TRL - CLUBHOUSE
9 04:22PM MILL CREEK ROAD & ROBERTS MILL ROAD
10 04:24 PM 8038 MILL CREEK RD
11 04:27 PM 7923 HIXSON SPRINGS ROAD
12 04:28 PM 8136 HIXSON SPRINGS ROAD
13 04:29PM 2135 SITTON MILLS PL
14 04:30PM 2101 SITTON MILLS PL
15 04:32PM BOULDERS EDGE TRL & SITTON MILLS PL
16 04:36 PM 8302 HIXSON SPRINGS RD
17 04:36 PM 8307 HIXSON SPRINGS ROAD
18 04:36 PM 8313 HIXSON SPRINGS RD
19 04:37PM HIXSON SPRINGS RD & STANDING ROCK RD
20 04:39 PM BOSTON BRANCH CIR & LITTLE BEND RD - TURN AROUND

Page 1



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 07/24/2025
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location
149.100 BUS 100 AM - NES 149.900 BUS 100 PM - NES
CONH100 CONH100

1 07:36AM DUNSINANE ROAD & VALEWOOD DR 3 04:04 PM 2903 EDWARDS POINT ROAD

2 07:37AM 916 VALEWOOD DR 4 04:04PM 2924 EDWARDS POINT RD

3 07:39AM 7 FIRESIDE WAY 5 04:08 PM 4554 W HASSLER ROAD

4 07:41AM DUNSINANE RD & WINDY WAY 6  04:08 PM BAGGETT TRL & W HASSLER RD

5 07:41AM ARDEN WAY & WINDY WAY 7 04:08 PM 4523 W HASSLER ROAD

6 07:42AM 907 ARDEN WAY 8  04:09 PM 4507 W HASSLER ROAD

7 07:43AM 926 ARDEN WAY 9 04:09 PM 4501 W HASSLER ROAD

8  07:44 AM 4 HIDDEN BROOK LANE 10 04:15PM MIDDLE CREEK RD & TIMBERLINKS DR

9 07:46 AM 902 SHADY CIR 11 04:16 PM 625 TIMBERLINKS DR

10 07:47 AM 3 WINDY WAY 12 04:16 PM 610 TIMBERLINKS DR

11 07:48 AM HIDDEN BROOK LANE & WHISPERING PINES DR 13 04:18 PM HATHAWAY DR & WINDY WAY

12 07:49 AM 1 WHISPERING PINES DR 14 04:19 PM 2 FIRESIDE WAY

13 07:50 AM 7 WHISPERING PINES DR 15 04:20 PM DUNSINANE RD & FIRESIDE WAY

14 07:50 AM 4 BIG ROCK RD 16 04:20 PM 905 DUNSINANE RD

15 07:51AM 14 BIG ROCK RD 17 04:20 PM 909 DUNSINANE RD

16 07:53 AM SILVER BOW LANE & WHISPERING PINES DR 18 04:21PM 914 DUNSINANE ROAD

17 07:55AM 27 COOL SPRINGS ROAD 19 04:22 PM DUNSINANE ROAD & VALEWOOD DR

18 07:55AM 23 COOL SPRINGS ROAD 20 04:23PM 916 VALEWOOD DR

19 07:57 AM HIDDEN BROOK LANE & OLD RIDING WAY 21 04:24 PM 901 VALEWOOD DR

20 07:57 AM 36 HIDDEN BROOK LN 22 04:26 PM DUNSINANE RD & WINDY WAY

21 07:58 AM COOL SPRINGS ROAD & HIDDEN BROOK LANE 23 04:26 PM ARDEN WAY & WINDY WAY

22 07:59 AM COOL SPRINGS RD & MOUNTAIN COVE RD 24 04:27 PM 907 ARDEN WAY

23 08:00 AM CHAMBLEE CT & COOL SPRINGS ROAD 25 04:28 PM 926 ARDEN WAY

24 08:01 AM 53 COOL SPRINGS ROAD 26 04:29 PM 4 HIDDEN BROOK LANE

25 08:03 AM MIDDLE CREEK RD & NORTHFIELD RD 27 04:31PM 902 SHADY CIR

26 08:05 AM CREEKSHIRE DR - CUL_DE_SAC 28 04:32PM 3 WINDY WAY

27 08:08 AM MIDDLE CREEK RD & MOUNTAIN COVE RD 29 04:33PM HIDDEN BROOK LANE & WHISPERING PINES DR

28 08:09 AM HIDDEN BROOK LN & MIDDLE CREEK RD 30 04:33PM 1 WHISPERING PINES DR

29 08:10 AM 22 MIDDLE CREEK RD 31 04:33PM 7 WHISPERING PINES DR

30 08:16 AM EDWARDS POINT RD & STONECROP LN 32 04:34 PM 4 BIG ROCK RD

31 08:16 AM 2903 EDWARDS POINT ROAD 33 04:35PM 14 BIG ROCK RD

32 08:17 AM 2924 EDWARDS POINT RD 34 04:36 PM 24 WHISPERING PINES DR

33 08:20 AM 4554 W HASSLER ROAD 35 04:39 PM SILVER BOW LANE & WHISPERING PINES DR

34 08:21AM BAGGETT TRL & W HASSLER RD 36 04:41PM 27 COOL SPRINGS ROAD

35 08:22 AM 4523 W HASSLER ROAD 37 04:43 PM HIDDEN BROOK LANE & OLD RIDING WAY

36 08:23 AM 4507 W HASSLER ROAD 38 04:43 PM 36 HIDDEN BROOK LN

37 08:24 AM 4501 W HASSLER ROAD 39 04:44 PM COOL SPRINGS ROAD & HIDDEN BROOK LANE

38 08:30 AM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY 40 04:45PM COOL SPRINGS RD & MOUNTAIN COVE RD
41 04:46 PM CHAMBLEE CT & COOL SPRINGS ROAD
42 04:48 PM MIDDLE CREEK RD & NORTHFIELD RD

149.900 BUS 100 PM - NES 43 04:50 PM CREEKSHIRE DR - CUL_DE_SAC

CONH100 44 04:52 PM MIDDLE CREEK RD & MOUNTAIN COVE RD

45 04:53 PM HIDDEN BROOK LN & MIDDLE CREEK RD

1 04:00 PM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY 46 04:54 P 7> MIDDLE CREEK RD

2 04:04PM EDWARDS POINT RD & STONECROP LN

Page 2



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 07/24/2025
Ordered By Stop Time

Page 3



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 07/24/2025
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location
149.111 BUS 111 AM - NES 149.911 BUS 111 PM-NES
CONH111 CONH111

1 07:25AM 3106 ANDERSON PIKE 1 03:45PM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY
2 0726 AM FOX RUN DR & HOBBLEBUSH LN 2 03:50PM ANDERSON PIKE & HOLLISTER ROAD
3 07:27AM 2311 FOX RUN DR 3 03:51PM 3405 TAFT HWY
4  07:28AM FOX RUN DR & PINTAIL LN 4 03:51PM 3106 ANDERSON PIKE
5 07:23 AM PINTAIL LN & WOODLAIR WAY 5  03:51PM 3013 ANDERSON PIKE
6 07:30AM BRISTLECONE LN & CLOUDCREST TRL 6 03:52PM FOX RUN DR & HOBBLEBUSH LN
7 07:31AM BUGLE CALL WAY & CLOUDCREST TRL 7 03:53PM 2311 FOX RUN DR
8 07:32AM BEE TREE LN & WOODLAIR WAY 8 03:53PM FOX RUN DR & REYNARD TRL
9 07:32AM 2320 WOODLAIR WAY 9 03:53PM 2409 FOX RUN DR
10 07:33AM WOOD SORRELL LANE & WOODLAIR WAY 10 03:53 PM 2415 FOX RUN DR
11 07:34AM 2439 WOOD SORRELL LN 11 03:53 PM FOX RUN DR & PINTAIL LN
12 07:35AM FOX RUN DR & WOOD SORRELL LN 12 03:53 PM PINTAIL LN & WOODLAIR WAY
13 07:37AM ANDERSON PIKE & SMITH SPRING ST 13 03:53 PM BRISTLECONE LN & CLOUDCREST TRL
14 07:38 AM 2306 FAIRMOUNT PIKE 14 03:54 PM BUGLE CALL WAY & CLOUDCREST TRL
15 07:39 AM KEY HULSE RD & WALDEN WOOD LN 15 03:54 PM CLOUDCREST TRL & SLY FOX LN - TURN AROUND
16 07:41AM 3107 SPRING AVE 16 03:55 PM CLOUDCREST TRL & WOODLAIR WAY
17 07:43AM 2602 ALTURA DR 17 03:55PM BEE TREE LN & WOODLAIR WAY
18 07:46 AM MONTE ROQUERO LN & WILSON AVE 18 03:55PM 2320 WOODLAIR WAY
19 07:48 AM 2903 WILSON AVE 19 03:56 PM 2320 WOOD SORRELL LN
20 07:48 AM WILSON AVE & CENTER ST 20 03:56 PM 2439 WOOD SORRELL LN
21 07:49 AM 3101 WILSON AVE 21 03:57 PM 2450 WOOD SORRELL LANE
22 07:49AM 3341 WILSON AVE 22 03:57PM 3014 WINGFIELD CT
23 07:49 AM WILSON AVE & BRANTLEY LANE 23 03:59 PM FOX RUN DR & WOOD SORRELL LN
24 07:50 AM 3503 WILSON AVE 24 04:00 PM 2815 ANDERSON PIKE - BACHMAN COMM CENTER
25 07:50 AM 3700 WILSON AVE 25 04:00 PM ANDERSON PIKE & ROCKY RIDGE LN
26 07:51AM PARSONS LN & WILSON AVE 26 04:01 PM LYNESS AVE & TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
27 07:53 AM CHESTNUT AVE & IVORY AVE 27 04:01PM 2906 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
28 07:55AM 4906 CHESTNUT AVE 28 04:01PM 2910 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
29 07:56 AM 6214 FOREST PARK DR 29 04:01 PM 3004 TAFT HWY
30 07:57AM 6305 FOREST PARK DR 30 04:01PM 3204 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
31 07:57 AM 6321 FOREST PARK DR 31 04:02PM ANDERSON PIKE & SMITH SPRING ST
32 07:58 AM 6505 FOREST PARK DR 32 04:05PM KEY HULSE RD & WALDEN WOOD LN
33 07:59 AM 909 FALLING WATER TRL 33 04:05PM 510 LAKE AVE
34 08:00 AM 922 FALLING WATER TRL 34 04:06 PM 3107 SPRING AVE
35 08:09 AM ANDERSON PIKE & FOX RUN DR 35 04:07 PM SPRING AVE & SYLVAN CITY DR
36 08:17 AM ANDERSON PIKE & ROCKY RIDGE LN 36 04:08 PM CLEGG ST & ALTURA DR
37 08:18 AM 2906 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY 37 04:08 PM 2602 ALTURA DR
38 08:18 AM 3004 TAFT HWY 38 04:09 PM 2403 ALTURA DR
39 08:18 AM 3204 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY 39 04:09 PM 2115 ALTURA DR
40 08:19 AM 3405 TAFT HWY 40 04:11PM MONTE ROQUERO LN & WILSON AVE
41 08:20 AM ANDERSON PIKE & HOLLISTER ROAD 41 04:12PM 2903 WILSON AVE
42 08:26 AM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY 42 04:12PM WILSON AVE & CENTER ST

43 04:13PM ST SIMON TRL & WILSON AVE

44 04:13PM 3108 WILSON AVE

45 04:13PM 3341 WILSON AVE

Page 4



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

07/24/2025

Stop Time Location
149.911 BUS 111 PM - NES
CONH111
46 04:13PM 3503 WILSON AVE
47 04:13PM 3700 WILSON AVE
48 04:14PM PARSONS LN & WILSON AVE
49 04:18 PM 4610 CHESTNUT AVE
50 04:18 PM 4906 CHESTNUT AVE
51 04:19 PM 6214 FOREST PARK DR
52 04:20 PM 6230 FOREST PARK DR
53 04:20PM 6303 FOREST PARK DR
54 04:21PM 6332 FOREST PARK DR
55 04:22 PM 6505 FOREST PARK DR
56 04:23 PM 909 FALLING WATER TRL
57 04:23PM 922 FALLING WATER TRL
58 04:30 PM 3906 IVORY AVE
59 04:30PM E BROW ROAD & LAKE AVE

Page 5



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 07/24/2025
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location

149.112 BUS 112 AM - NES 149.912 BUS 112 PM - NES

CONH112 CONH112
1 07:42AM 4105 TAFT HWY 7 03:52PM 4011 ANDERSON PIKE
2 07:42AM 4300 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY 8 03:52PM 4203 ANDERSON PIKE
3 07:43AM ROCKY BRANCH RD & TAFT HWY 9 03:53PM 4508 ANDERSON PIKE
4 07:43AM EAGLE CREEK WAY & TAFT HWY 10 03:53PM 2525 KELL RD
5  07:43AM TAFT HWY & STEWART RD 11 03:54 PM CONNER CREEK DR & KELL RD
6 07:43AM TAFT HWY & SIGNAL FARMS LANE 12 03:55PM 2711 KELL RD
7 07:45 AM 5329 TAFT HWY 13 03:55PM 2803 KELL ROAD
8 07:45AM 5315 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY 14 03:56 PM 2820 KELL RD
9 07:45AM 5309 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY 15 03:57 PM 2902 KELL ROAD
10 07:45AM EDGEWOOD DR & TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY 16 03:57 PM 2913 KELL ROAD
11 07:45AM 2953 CORRAL ROAD 17 04:00 PM 2406 DOWLER CIR
12 07:51AM 2629 LAUREL CREEK DR 18 04:01 PM 4105 TAFT HWY
13 07:52AM CREEK POINT LN & LAUREL CREEK DR - TURN AROUND 19 04:01PM 4300 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
14 07:53 AM 2609 LAUREL CREEK DR 20 04:01PM ROCKY BRANCH RD & TAFT HWY
15 07:56 AM 4839 ROLLING MEADOWS LN 21 04:02 PM EAGLE CREEK WAY & TAFT HWY
16 07:59 AM HILLYER LN & SIGNAL FOREST DR 22 04:02 PM TAFT HWY & STEWART RD
17 07:59 AM 4807 SIGNAL FOREST DR 23 04:02 PM 5315 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
18 08:00 AM SIGNAL FOREST DR & TOLL HOUSE TRL 24 04:02 PM 5309 TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
19 08:01 AM CAMPAIGN TRL & SIGNAL FOREST DR 25 04:02 PM EDGEWOOD DR & TAFT HWY - RIGHT SIDE ONLY
20 08:02 AM 4766 SIGNAL FOREST DR - TURN AROUND 26 04:03 PM 2953 CORRAL ROAD
21 08:08 AM 2406 DOWLER CIR 27 04:03PM 2936 CORRAL RD
22 08:09 AM 4508 ANDERSON PIKE 28 04:05PM HILLYER LN & SIGNAL FOREST DR
23 08:09 AM 2525 KELL RD 29 04:06 PM 4807 SIGNAL FOREST DR
24 08:10 AM CONNER CREEK DR & KELL RD 30 04:06 PM SIGNAL FOREST DR & TOLL HOUSE TRL
25 08:11 AM 2803 KELL ROAD 31 04:06 PM CAMPAIGN TRL & SIGNAL FOREST DR
26 08:11AM 2902 KELL ROAD 32 04:07PM 4766 SIGNAL FOREST DR - TURN AROUND
27 08:11AM 2913 KELL ROAD 33 04:09 PM SIGNAL FOREST DR & BLUE MIST DR
28 08:15AM 4203 ANDERSON PIKE 34 04:10PM SIGNAL FOREST DR & PAINTER TRL
29 08:15 AM 4011 ANDERSON PIKE 35 04:12PM 4839 ROLLING MEADOWS LN
30 08:15AM 4007 ANDERSON PIKE 36 04:13PM ROLLING MEADOWS LANE & HOLLOW LANE
31 08:15AM 3911 ANDERSON PIKE 37 04:14PM 2643 LAUREL CREEK DR
32 08:16 AM ANDERSON PIKE & HOLLYWOOD LN 38 04:15PM CREEK POINT LN & LAUREL CREEK DR - TURN AROUND
33 08:16 AM ANDERSON PIKE & NUTHATCH TRL 39 04:16 PM 2609 LAUREL CREEK DR
34 08:22 AM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY

149.912 BUS 112PM-NES

CONH112
1 03:45PM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY
2 03:45PM 4522 SHACKLEFORD RIDGE ROAD
3 03:50PM ANDERSON PIKE & NUTHATCH TRL
4  03:50 PM ANDERSON PIKE & HOLLYWOOD LN
5 03:51PM 3909 ANDERSON PIKE
6 03:52PM 4007 ANDERSON PIKE

Page 6



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

07/24/2025

Stop Time

Location

149.139 BUS 139 AM - NES

CONH139
1 07:46 AM 1410 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
2 0748 AM 1239 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
3 07:48 AM 1219 SAWYER CEMETERY ROAD
4 07:49 AM FALCON BLUFF DR & HARRIER HILL RD & SAWYER CEMETERY RD
5 07:50AM 1012 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
6 07:51AM 7554 RAPTORS ROOST LN
7 07:51 AM 7579 RAPTORS ROOST LN
8 07:52 AM 7594 RAPTORS ROOST LN - TURN AROUND
9 07:53AM RAPTORS ROOST LN & SAWYER CEMETERY RD
10 07:57 AM 1399 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
11 07:58 AM CHIMNEY ROCK TRL & TUCKAHOE PASS
12 07:59 AM CHIMNEY ROCK TRL & CAMPFIRE TRL
13 08:01 AM BLACKSTONE DR & TUCKAHOE PASS - TURN AROUND
14 08:04 AM 7326 SAWYER PIKE
15 08:04 AM LAYTON LN & SAWYER PIKE
16 08:05 AM SAWYER PIKE & VANDERGRIFF RD
17 08:06 AM 7026 SAWYER PIKE
18 08:07 AM 1946 CORRAL RD
19 08:08 AM UNION STABLES TRL & WAGON LN
20 08:25 AM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY
149.939 BUS 139 PM - NES
CONH139
1 03:45PM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY
2 04:01PM UNION STABLES TRL & WAGON LN
3 04:02 PM 1946 CORRAL RD
4  04:03 PM 7026 SAWYER PIKE
5 04:04 PM SAWYER PIKE & VANDERGRIFF RD
6 04:05PM LAYTON LN & SAWYER PIKE
7 04:05PM 7326 SAWYER PIKE
8 04:06 PM CHIMNEY ROCK TRL & TUCKAHOE PASS
9 04:07PM CHIMNEY ROCK TRL & CAMPFIRE TRL
10 04:08 PM BLACKSTONE DR & TUCKAHOE PASS - TURN AROUND
11 04:12PM 1410 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
12 04:12PM 1399 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
13 04:13PM 1261 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
14 04:13 PM 1239 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
15 04:13PM 1219 SAWYER CEMETERY ROAD
16 04:14 PM FALCON BLUFF DR & HARRIER HILL RD & SAWYER CEMETERY RD
17 04:15PM 1012 SAWYER CEMETERY RD
18 04:16 PM 7554 RAPTORS ROOST LN
19 04:16 PM 7579 RAPTORS ROOST LN
20 04:17 PM 7594 RAPTORS ROOST LN - TURN AROUND

Page



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 07/24/2025

Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time

Location

149.152 BUS 152 AM - NES

Stop Time

Location

149.952 BUS 152 PM - NES

CONH152 CONH152

1 07:33AM 2616 CORRAL ROAD 6 04:03PM SILVER SPRINGS DR & WINDTREE DR
2 07:34 AM CORRAL RD & GRAY FRYAR RD 7 04:05PM WINDTREE DR & COVINGTON COVE LANE
3 07:35AM 2413 CORRAL RD 8 04:06 PM WINDTREE DR - CUL_DE_SAC
4 07:40 AM 6631 SAWYER ROAD 9 04:08 PM WALKING STICK LANE & WINDTREE DR
5 07:42 AM 6015 SAWYER RD 10 04:09 PM CHESTNUT RIDGE LN & MOUNTAIN HOLLOW DR
6 07:43 AM SAWYER RD & BONFIRE HOLW 11 04:09 PM MOUNTAIN HOLLOW DR & WINDTREE HOLLOW LANE
7 07:44 AM SAWYER RD & TWIN FAWNS TRL 12 04:10 PM 2100 MOUNTAIN HOLLOW DR
8 07:45AM 5802 SAWYER RD 13 04:11PM 3409 ANDERSON PIKE
9 07:45AM 5610 SAWYER RD 14 04:12 PM 3305 ANDERSON PIKE
10 07:46 AM NORTHERN AVE & SAWYER ROAD 15 04:14 PM 3311 FAIRMOUNT PIKE
11 07:46 AM NORTHERN AVE & SUMMERFIELD LN 16 04:15PM FAIRMOUNT PIKE & WALDEN FOREST RD
12 07:48 AM 1ST ST & OLSEN AVE 17 04:16 PM GAHAGAN RD & GENTRY STATION DR
13 07:49 AM FAIRMOUNT PIKE & MCLEAN AVE 18 04:18 PM 1812 GAHAGAN ROAD
14 07:50 AM 3311 FAIRMOUNT PIKE 19 04:18 PM 1906 HOLLISTER RD
15 07:51 AM FAIRMOUNT PIKE & WALDEN FOREST RD 20 04:19PM 1506 HOLLISTER ROAD
16 07:52 AM GAHAGAN RD & GENTRY STATION DR 21 04:22PM 2052 OAK ST
17 07:54 AM 1812 GAHAGAN ROAD 22 04:25PM HOLLY ST & LAUREL ST - TURN AROUND
18 07:55 AM 1906 HOLLISTER RD 23 04:26 PM 2217 HOLLY ST
19 07:56 AM 1506 HOLLISTER ROAD 24 04:27 PM WALNUT ST & OAK ST
20 08:02 AM HOLLY ST & LAUREL ST - TURN AROUND 25 04:30PM W FAIRMOUNT ROAD & UMBARGER LANE
21 08:03 AM 2052 OAK ST 26 04:35PM 2616 CORRAL ROAD
22 08:03 AM WALNUT ST & OAK ST 27 04:36 PM CORRAL RD & GRAY FRYAR RD
23 08:06 AM W FAIRMOUNT ROAD & UMBARGER LANE 28 04:36 PM 2413 CORRAL RD
24 08:10 AM 2100 MOUNTAIN HOLLOW DR 29 04:37PM 2334 CORRAL ROAD
25 08:10 AM MOUNTAIN HOLLOW DR & WINDTREE HOLLOW LANE 30 04:41PM 6816 SAWYER ROAD
26 08:11 AM CHESTNUT RIDGE LN & MOUNTAIN HOLLOW DR 31 04:42PM 6631 SAWYER ROAD
27 08:12 AM VALLEYDALE LN & WINDTREE DR 32 04:44PM 6015 SAWYER RD
28 08:12 AM SILVER SPRINGS DR & WINDTREE DR 33 04:45PM SAWYER RD & BONFIRE HOLW
29 08:15AM WINDTREE DR & COVINGTON COVE LANE 34 04:46 PM SAWYER RD & TWIN FAWNS TRL
30 08:16 AM WINDTREE DR - CUL_DE_SAC 35 04:46 PM 5802 SAWYER RD
31 08:18 AM WALKING STICK LANE & WINDTREE DR 36 04:46 PM 5610 SAWYER RD
32 08:19 AM SCENIC HOLLOW LN & WINDTREE DR 37 04:46 PM 5524 SAWYER ROAD
33 08:20 AM VIRGINIA PINE RD & SCARLET MAPLE CT - ROUNDABOUT 38 04:47 PM 5509 SAWYER ROAD
34 08:22 AM MAY APPLE LN & SHACKLEFORD RIDGE RD 39 04:48 PM NORTHERN AVE & SAWYER ROAD
35 08:25AM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY 40 04:48 PM NORTHERN AVE & SUMMERFIELD LN

41 04:51PM 1ST ST & OLSEN AVE

42 04:52 PM FAIRMOUNT PIKE & MCLEAN AVE
149'952 BUS 152 PM - NES 43 04:52PM FAIRMOUNT PIKE & PALMER AVE

CONH152 44 04:52PM 2708 FAIRMOUNT PIKE
1 03:58PM SCHOOL: NOLAN ELEMENTARY
2 04:00 PM MAY APPLE LN & SHACKLEFORD RIDGE RD
3  04:01PM VIRGINIA PINE RD & SCARLET MAPLE CT - ROUNDABOUT
4  04:02PM SCENIC HOLLOW LN & WINDTREE DR
5  04:03PM VALLEYDALE LN & WINDTREE DR
Page 8



